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5.1.

ASCSU Extended Executive Committee Agenda
Friday, February 23, 2024, 9-10AM (Remote)

Call to order

Welcome and Announcements
Approval of the Agenda

Approval of January 17, 2024, Minutes

Time Certain

Standing Committee Liaison 1PM

Chair's Report [Steffel]
7. Reports

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.
7.7.

Academic Preparation and Educational Programs (APEP) [Hamilton]

Fiscal and Governmental Affairs (FGA) [Rein]

Academic Affairs (AA) [Schlievert]

Faculty Affairs (FA) [Burkhalter]

Justice, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion (JEDI) [Butler-Byrd]

General Education Advisory Committee (GEAC) [Csomay]
Legislative Specialists [DeShazo/Isakson/Schutte]

8. Other Business
Q. Adjournment (No later than 10AM)

CSU Campuses
Bakersfield
Channel Islands
Chico
Dominguez Hills
East Bay

San Francisco
San José

Fresno
Fullerton

Monterey Bay
Northridge

Humboldt Pomona San Luis Obispo
Long Beach Sacramento San Marcos

Los Angeles San Bernardino Sonoma
Maritime Academy San Diego Stanislaus


https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/rvpyvueuiqenqhrcbmah6/2024-01-17-Extended-Executive-Committee-minutes-DRAFT.docx?rlkey=z36lj278teqqkd1gpnsh17yz3&dl=0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12ck7ZuSgs4Xf_Pbk3F8uvG5GJzilDt2MPcEu54Enmc4/edit?us
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/zll946s6l7rc6d19r6nhy/FGA-Chair-s-Report-2024-02-23.docx?rlkey=bfcsc1u8je4gkcjtea3j138zo&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ib5po0puj4g35t70kr115/Academic-Affairs-February-24.docx?rlkey=lxc9s3krp0tagcpn2i4ihi4a0&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/8itm6j25dq1lr9yqwldw0/Faculty-Affairs-Report-for-Extended-Exec.docx?rlkey=ymz1osj9do5d53mo8chd47vfe&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/cq9h8751a41p1hfbbkvi4/022124.JEDI-Report.pdf?rlkey=snkizex1367pq2eyjgxqnwr35&dl=0



